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JASOLAR JA Solar Panel

550Wp Bifacial
Mono Perc - TIER1
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Technical Specification

Catalog Number 9417
Brand JA Solar
Product Code JAM72D30 550

IP 68



Light Color

EAN Code

Cable

Dimension

Short-Circuit Current

Rated Maximum Power

Open-Circuit Voltage

Maximum System Voltage

All technical standard test
condition

Maximum Power Voltage

Warranty

None

3800156694170

4mm? 35cm

2278x1134x30 mm

14.00A

550w

49.90V

1500V

AM1.5 E=1000W/m? Tc=25°C

41.96V

Product warranty 12 years/30 years up to 85%

output power



